Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CD74AC280M96G4 - IC 9-BIT GEN/CHKER 14SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
CD74AC280M96G4CD74AC280M96G4

TOP VIEW
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
CD54AC280F3A -55 to 125 14 Ld CERDIP
CD74AC280E 0 to 70oC, -40 to 85,
-55 to 125
14 Ld PDIP
CD74AC280M 0 to 70oC, -40 to 85,
-55 to 125
14 Ld SOIC
CD54ACT280F3A -55 to 125 14 Ld CERDIP
CD74ACT280E 0 to 70oC, -40 to 85,
-55 to 125
14 Ld PDIP
CD74ACT280M 0 to 70oC, -40 to 85,
-55 to 125
14 Ld SOIC
NOTES:
1. When ordering, use the entire part number. Add the suffix 96 to